283 Harvey Faulk Road, Sanford, NC 27332 Phone: 919.842.5411
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Coach: Travis Seymour

2019-2020 Boys Baseball Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Tuesday 3/10/20 415 @ Bennett School 61 Randolph St, Bennett, NC 27208
Thursday 3/12/20 4:00 @ Grace Christian School 2601 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Sanford, NC 27332
Thursday 3/19/20 4:00 Home: Southern Wake Academy Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Thursday 3/26/20 4:00 Home: Kestrel Heights Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Thursday 4/2/20 4:00 Home: Alpha Academy Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Monday 4/6/20 4:30 @Chatham Charter 2200 Hamp Stone Rd, Siler City, NC 27344
Thursday 4/23/20 4:00 Home: Grace Christian Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Monday 4/27/20 4:00 @ Southern Wake Academy 145 East Williams Street, Angier, NC 27501
Monday 5/4/20 4:00 Home: Sandhills Classical Academy Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Tuesday 5/5/20 415 Home: Bennett School Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Thursday 5/7/20 4:00 @ Sandhills Classical Academy 1487 Rays Bridge Rd, Whispering Pines, NC
28327
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283 Harvey Faulk Road, Sanford, NC 27332 Phone: 919.842.5411
2019-2020 Girls’ Softball Schedule

Coach: Dontrelle Powell

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Thursday 3/5/20 4:00 @ Chatham Charter 2200 Hamp Stone Rd, Siler City, NC 27344
Thursday 3/19/20 4:00 Home: Southern Wake Academy Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Thursday 3/26/20 4:00 @ Scotland Christian Academy 10300 McColl Rd.
Laurinburg, NC 28352
Thursday 4/9/20 4:00 Home: Chatham Charter Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Monday 4/27/20 4:00 @ Southern Wake Academy Action Park: 609 Wake Chapel Rd,
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
Monday 5/4/20 4:00 Home: Sandhills Classical Academy Lett Family Park
100 Gilbert Lett Dr. Broadway, NC
Thursday 5/7/20 4:00 @ Sandhills Classical Academy 1487 Rays Bridge Rd, Whispering Pines, NC
28327
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283 Harvey Faulk Road, Sanford, NC 27332 Phone: 919.842.5411 Coaches: Christina Turner and Reggie Marsh
2019-2020 Girls’ Soccer Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Tuesday 3/10/20 4:00 Home: Alpha Academy San-Lee Soccer FC
2850 Industrial Drive, Sanford NC
Thursday 3/12/20 4:00 Home: Grace Christian School San-Lee Soccer FC
2850 Industrial Drive, Sanford NC
Friday 313/20 415 Home: Friendship Christian San-Lee Soccer FC
2850 Industrial Drive, Sanford NC
Tuesday 3/17/20 4:00 @ Cardinal Charter Wake Med Soccer Park
201 Soccer Park Dr, Cary, NC 27511
Thursday 3/19/20 415 Home: Healthy Start Academy San-Lee Soccer FC
2850 Industrial Drive, Sanford NC
Friday 3/27/20 4:00 @ Friendship Christian 5510 Falls of Neuse Rd, Raleigh, NC 27609
Thursday 4/23/20 4:00 @ Grace Christian School 2601 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Sanford, NC 27332
Tuesday 4/28/20 4:00 Home: Peak Academy San-Lee Soccer FC
2850 Industrial Drive, Sanford NC
Thursday 4/30/20 4:00 @ Peak Academy Seymour Fields: 2600 Evans Rd, Apex, NC 27502




